The displacement sensors operate according to the principle
of the differential transformer.
• For rough environment
• Measuring range: 2mm up to 50mm
• Degree of protection IP65 (optional IP67, IP68)
• Housing diameter 20mm
Drawing (connector) Draw
8

Housing length
F
Flange length
T-in
Spring return inner position
T-out
Spring return outer position
ISAT-2-S
Spring function
±1 (2mm)
Connector
59.5
46
25.5 40
ISAT-5-S ±2.5 (5mm) 70.5 21.5 40
ISAT-10-S ±5 (10mm) 84.5 14.5 40
ISAT-20-S ±10 (20mm) 123.5 7.5 40
ISAT-50-S ±25 (50mm) 168.5 77 17.5 77
ISAT-2-K
Spring function
±1 (2mm)
Cable
51
45
25.5 40
ISAT-5-K ±2.5 (5mm) 62 21.5 40
ISAT-10-K ±5 (10mm) 76 14.5 40
ISAT-20-K ±10 (20mm) 115 7.5 40
ISAT-50-K ±25 (50mm) 160 83 17.5 77
20
 -0 0.
1 10
8